SCM-F-09 - Bid Opening list of bidders

sSansa

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL

SPACE AGENCY
Bid Opening Ceremony - Details of bids received

Bid No : SO/042/01/2019 Date: 19 February 2019
Tenders Opened by: Davies Mogale Time:___ 11:00____

No Name of Tenderer Time BBBEE Level

1 [Veza Engineering 11:00 1

2 |Sukela Mechatronic 11:00 1

3 |Conical Technologies 11:00 2

4 |Accutronics 11:00 2

5 |Mokeri Technology Solutions 11:00 1

6 [luvhone Consulting 11:00 1

7 |Comscience 11:00 4

8 |Vepac Electronics 11:00 2

9 |Sharpmove Trading/Eagle Technologies 11:00 2

10 |Sizwe African IT Group 11:00 1

12

13

14

15

16

Tender opening attended by: 1. 3



